
 

 

 

 

 

School Calendar 2023-2024  

Wednesday 30th August 2023 and Thursday 31st 
August 2023 

Term begins. 
Separate drop off arrangements for P1. (TBC) 
Drop off between 8.45 and 9am for all children in P2-P7. 
School Ends at 12.30pm for all pupils in August. 
 

Friday 1st September 2023 Drop off between 8.45 and 9am. 
P1 finish time will be 12.30pm every day for the month of 
September.  
From October 2nd the P1 finish time will be 2pm every day.  
P2 and P3 will leave every day at 2pm. 
P4 finish at 3pm Monday to Thursday and 2pm every Friday. 
P5-P7 finish at 3pm Monday to Thursday and 2:10pm on a 
Friday. 

Friday 29th September 2023 School Development Day (school closed to pupils). 

Friday the 27th October 2023 School ends at 2pm for P1-P4 and 2:10pm for P5-P7. 

Monday 30th October– Friday 3rd November 2023 Half Term. 

Monday 6th November 2023 School Development Day (school closed to pupils). 

 

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Term Begins. 
 

Thursday 21st December 2023 School ends at 1pm for P1-P4 and 1:10pm for P5-P7 pupils. 

Friday 22nd December – Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Christmas and New Year Holidays. 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 School Development Day (school closed to pupils). 

 

Thursday 4th January 2024 Term Begins. 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 School ends at 2pm for P1-P3 and 3pm for P4-P7. 

Wednesday 14th February 2024 School Development Day (school closed to pupils). 

Thursday 15th – Friday 16th February 2024 Half Term 

 

Monday 19th February 2024 Term Begins. 

Monday 18th March 2024 Bank Holiday (school closed). 

Friday 22nd March 2024 School ends at 1pm for P1-P4 and 1:10pm for P5-P7 pupils. 

Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 2024 Easter Holidays 

 

Monday 8th April 2024 Term Begins. 

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday (school closed). 

Friday 24th May 2024 School Development Day (school closed to pupils). 

Monday 27th May 2024 Bank Holiday (school closed). 

Friday 28th June 2024 Last Day of Term – school ends at 12.30pm for all pupils. 


